Public du Ministère de rEmploi et de la Formation Professionnelle, Exercice 2022, Ligne Imputation
budgétaire

8. Cautionnement provisoire

Chaque soumissionnaire doit joindre à ses pièces administratives, une caution de soumission
d'un montant de 2% du montant prévisionnel soit 1 300 000 FCFA (Un Million Trois Cent Mille) F
CFA établie par un organisme financier agréé par le Ministère chargé des Finances et dont la liste
figure dans la pièce 12 du DAO, et valable pendant trente (30) jours au-delà de la date originale de
validité des offres.

9. Consultation du Dossier d'Appel d'Offres

[...]

The maximum time frame for seen by the client for the exécution of ihese works 04 months from the date of
notification of the serviceorder tostart work.

4. Allotment.

This works shall not be divided into lots.

5. Estimated cost.

The estimated cost of the work at the end of the preliminary sludies is Sixty five millions (65 000 000) CFA
Francs.

6. Participation and origine

Participation in this invitation to tender is opened to ail publics works companies based in Cameroon and
justifying technical and financia! capacîties for the realization of works that constitud the above mentioned, that